STAT DRF 14

STATISTICAL INSTITUTE OF JAMAICA
DATASET APPLICATION FORM

The Statistical Institute of Jamaica (STATIN) makes available at a cost and under terms and conditions
outlined in a legally binding agreement microdata from Population and Housing Censuses and other
Surveys. In the interest of confidentiality as governed by the Statistics Act, there are restrictions on the
specific data topics and or the geographic level which can be made available.

Kindly complete the form below and sign the agreement form attached. Information provided on this form
will be kept confidential. Please note that submitting false, misleading or fraudulent information

constitutes a violation of this application.

Attached is a list showing data topics and geographic levels that are available.

Applicant (Please complete in block capitals)

Title

Prof. Dr. Mr. Miss Mrs.

First Name

Last Name

Telephone Number

Email Address

Organization

Name of Organization

Type of Organization

Govt Agency or Ministry

Research Institution

Teaching Institution

International Organization

Private Sector

Other (specify)

Address

Fax Number
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Occupation

(If student, state level) Under Graduate

Other (Specify)

Post Graduate

Position in Organization

Dataset(s)

Name of Dataset Needed

Labour Force Survey

Population Census

Agriculture Census

Survey of Living Conditions

Housing Census

Other (Specify)
Year(s)
Data Format Required Excel SPSS SAS
Other (Specify)

Intended use of data

For what purpose (s) are you applying for the dataset?

Research Paper or chapter in a book
Book

Thesis, doctoral

Thesis, other

Policy Report

Class Assignment

Teaching Material

Other specify
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Please provide a brief description of your intended purpose of the data. Kindly indicate if other
persons/members of your research team will have access to the dataset. The description will be used to
evaluate your application.

If your research is funded by someone other than yourself or your organization/institution kindly indicate
the name of the granting institution, title of grant and other pertinent information.

Date Required:

Signature Date:




	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled

	Text1: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Text3: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Bo4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	c15: Off
	c17: Off
	c18: Off
	c19: Off
	c20: Off
	c21: Off
	c22: Off
	c23: Off
	c24: Off
	f1: 
	f2: 
	f3: 
	f4: 
	f5: 
	f6: 
	f7: 
	f8: 
	t20: 
	t21: 
	fn1: 
	fn2: 
	fn3: 
	fn4: 
	fn5: 
	fn6: 
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off


